World Race Walking Tour Bronze
Irish 35km Walk Championships
Irish Masters 10km Championships

Irish U20 10km Championships
Rob Heffernan RW Academy Winter Series
St. Annes Park, Raheny, Dublin, December 17th, 2023
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20km Men

Perseus
Noel-Ali
Veli-Matti
David
Aleksi
Oisin
Nathaniel
Norbert
Osvaldo-Calderon
Rui

Joe
Stefano
Nick
Hélder
Matthew
Andreas
Bricyn
Luc
Bruno
Michal
Tomas
Neil

Dan

Ricardo-Ortiz
David
Alexandros
Tyler
Cameron

KARLSTROM
CHAMA-ALMAZAN
PARTANEN
KENNY
OJALA

LANE
SEILER
TOTH
GOMEZ
COELHO
MOONEY
CHIESA
CHRISTIE
SANTOS
GLENNON
PAPASTERGIOU
HEALEY
LEGON
ERENT
DUDA
MENCEL
WADE
NEHNEVAJ

RIVERA
TOKODI
PAPAMICHAIL
WISON
CORBISHLEY

Sweden
Mexico
Finland

Farranfore / Maine Valley

Finland

Mullingar Harriers
Germany
Hungary

Mexico

Portugal
Adamstown

Italy

USA

Portugal
Mullingar Harriers
Greece

USA

Great Britain
Croatia

Slovakia

Slovakia

Great Britain

USA

Mexico
Hungary
Greece
Canada
Great Britain

1:18:39
1:20:05
1:20:33
1:21:38
1:22:22
1:24:13
1:24:20
1:24:22
1:24:56
1:25:20
1:26:39
1:26:56
1:27:38
1:29:04
1:32:27
1:32:36
1:33:47
1:37:14
1:38:33
1:38:51
1:39:56
1:43:22
1:52:26

2:53:00
2:53:02
2:53:03
2:53:04
2:53:05

ATHLETICS

PZ 120

DQ TR 54.7.5
DQ TR 54.7.6
DQ TR 54.7.7
DQ TR 54.7.8
DQ TR 54.7.9
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20km Women

Maria-Katerinka
Panagiota
Olga
Agnieszka
Robyn
Abigail
Klaudia
Joana
Enni
Pagen
Emily
Jasmine
Jessica
Victoria
Anna

CZAKOVA
TSINOPOULOU
FIASKA

ELLWARD
STEVENS
JENNINGS
ZARSKA

PONTES

NURMI

SPOONER

GHOSE

NICHOLLS
HEISER-WHATLEY
HEISER-WHATLEY
KOKKO

Slovakia
Greece
Greece
Poland

USA

Great Britain
Slovakia
Portugal
Finland
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
USA

USA

Finland

Marathon Race Walk Mixed Relay

Dominik Cerny
Brendan Boyce
Jerry Jokinen

Hana Burzalova
Kate Veale
Heta Veikkola

Venyercsan Bence [ Rita Récsei

10km Men

Callum
Chris
Panagiotis

WILKINSON
SNOOK
SALTIS

10km Men U20

Jakub

Andrew

Clayton

Sam

Aidan

Ellis
Mohamed-Amine
Jonathan

BATOVSKY
GLENNON
STOIL
O'SULLIVAN
BAYON
SIMMONDS
MANSOURI
ELLERTON

Slovakia
Ireland
Finland
Hungary

Great Britain
Great Britain
Greece

Slovakia
Mullingar Harriers
USA

Clonmel
Celbridge

Great Britain
Morocco

Great Britain

1:31:42
1:35:11
1:37:21
1:40:43
1:41:49
1:43:48
1:44.04
1:44:42
1:47:36
1:48:33
1:55:49
1:56:38
2:00:34
2:00:57
2:25:52

3:11:17
3:11:48
3:16:11
3:17:08

42:18
44:06
52:04

46:37
47:06
49:22
50:55
51:26
52:44
53:19
55:56
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10km Men Masters

John
David
Colm
Thomas
Ross
John
John-Joe
Matthew
Michael
Mohamed
Sean
David
Graham

EGAN

KIDD
WALSH
CHRISTENSEN
ALEXANDER
LASTE
LAWLOR
ELLERTON
O'CONNOR
CADIMI
MCMULLIN
KISSANE
BOURNE

10km Women U20

Ivana DUDOVA
Aisling LANE

Ciara WILSON-BOWEN
Maebh O'CONNOR
Eabha DeFAOITE
Aoife TUTHILL
10km Women

Erika KELLY

Janelle BRANCH
Hannah HOPPER

Mia DUNWELL
Erika PONTAROLLO

10km Women Masters

Maggie-Helen

Brenda
Susanne

O'CONNOR
GANNON
O’BEIRNE

St Killian's

St. Laurence O'Tooles
Mullingar Harriers
Denmark

Coolquill

Clonmel

St Josephs

Great Britain
Farranfore / Maine Valley
Sweden

Mullingar Harriers

St Brendan's
Kilkenny City Harriers

Slovakia

Mullingar Harriers
Dundrum South Dublin
Waterford

Kenmare

Bandon

Great Britain
USA
Great Britain
Great Britain
Italy

St Josephs
Sligo
North Leitrim

54:00
54:16
56:07
56:29
56:35
1:02:46
1:03:15
1:03:38
1:03:54
1:05:02
1:09:15
1:10:38
1:25:49

50:51
52:52
54:22
55:16
56:14
56:24

51:12
51:58
51:58
57:08
1:00:33

57:54
59:51
1:03:47

M40
M40
M45
M55
M40
M60
M55
M50
M70
M55
M75
M70
M45

F50
F45
F50
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5km Girls U18

Alessia
Petra
Savanagh
Ciara
Aoife
Lily
Holly
Sinead
Sarah
Caoimhe
Doireann
Juliet
Lola-Mae
Anna
Robyn
Robin
Lusai
Karen

POP
KUSA
O'CALLAGHAN
MOONEY
MARTIN

RYAN
SHAUGHNESSY
MAHER
MULVANEY-KELLY
PHELAN

HICKEY

BIGGS
BILLINGHAM
MULLINS

MAHER
Og-MURPHY
De-FAOITE
MULVANEY-KELLY

5km Boys U18

Seamus
Matthew
Evan

Luke

CLARKE
NEWELL
WALSH

FITZMAURICE

3km Girls U16

Deea
Leah
Denisa
Pearl
Lillian
Beabhin
Ciara
Anne
Taillte
Eabha
Ellen
Erin
Albha

IOANOVICI
O'GARA

POP

SANDS
O'BRIEN
HOSTY
GILMORE
DOYLE
O'CALLAGHAN
HICKEY
MELBOURNE
BURKE
BAYON

Romania
Slovakia

Tuam
Adamstown
Carraig na Bhfear
St. Josephs
Tuam

South Galway
North Leitrim
Tuam

West Waterford
Bandon

Great Britain
Carraig na Bhfear
Carraig na Bhfear
Longford
Kenmare

North Leitrim

Moy Valley
Tuam
St Josephs

North Leitrim

Romania
Letterkenny
Romania
Moy Valley
Moy Valley
Loch Lurgan
Tuam

South Galway
Tuam

West Waterford
St Josephs
Tuam
Celbridge

23:49
25:13
25:34
26:29
26:41
26:49
26:52
27:36
27:43
28:28
29:11
29:36
29:39
29:51
29:57
30:25
32:14
33.05

22:14
23:25
26:21

DNF

15:31
16:03
16:29
16:58
17:03
17:17
17:32
17:33
17:46
18:14
19:13
19:30
19:33
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3km Boys U16

Daniel GLENNON
Ryan MCDEVITT
Karl CASEY
Ciaran KELLEHER
Harry FOLEY

2km Girls U14

Shyna PATEL

Cuisle O'CALLAGHAN
Hazel DINKIN

Emma MADDEN
Cliodhna Ni CHONAILL
Sophie BERESFORD
Roisin STEEDE-DUFFY
Lucy ALYWARD
Emma WALSH

Mia KACZMAREK
Jessica SHERIDAN
Aoife MCGRANAGHAN
Holly KEARNS

Chloe FLYNN

Kerry WIDGOER
Rachel MCDEVITT
Reese PEACOCK
Keeva KILDUNNE

2km Boys U14

Sean WALSH
Tadgh O'CALLAGHAN
Grofu NEWELL
Dylan MADDEN
Richard MELBOURNE

Mullingar Harriers
Metro St. Brigids
North Leitrim
South Galway
Metro St. Brigids

USA

Tuam

Clare River Harriers
Castlegar
Castlegar

West Waterford
Tuam

St Senans

St Josephs
Metro St. Brigids
North Leitrim
Finn Valley

Naas

Tuam

St Senans

Metro St. Brigids
Metro St. Brigids
Metro St. Brigids

Adamstown
St Senans
Tuam
Castlegar

St Josephs

14:40
15:04
16:13
17:12
19:52

10:24
10:39
10:41
11:19
11:27
11:35
11:51
12:01
12:09
12:12
12:14
12:34
12:44
12:46
13:22
13:35
13:38
15:37

10:42
10:54
12:35
12:44
14:31
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1km Girls U12

Ava DINKIN
Aisling HICKEY
Caitlin GARVEY
Anna WALSH

Lucy MELBOURNE

1km Boys U12

Joseph HANLEY
Patrick HANLEY

500m Boys U10

Harry RICHARDS
Conor CARROLL
Cumbhal O'CALLAGHAN
Matthew CASSERLEY
Tiarnach COSTIN

Dylan MCDEVITT
Tommy SHERIDAN

500m Girls U10

Fia NiCHONAILL
Masie WALSH
Dearbhla WHITE

Clare River Harriers
West Waterford
Doonen
Adamstown

St Josephs

Monaghan Phoenix
Monaghan Phoenix

Great Britain
North Leitrim
Tuam

Castlegar

West Waterford
Metro St. Brigids
North Leitrim

Castlegar
Mullingar Harriers
Metro St. Brigids

5:55
5:57
6:25
6:49
7:31

5:47
6:42

2:39
2:39
2:53
2:56
3:13
3:13
3:39

2:49
3:14
3:32



